
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Mollie M. Powell mpowell@porthouston.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Emery Reistetter  emery@tufindustrial.com 12703 Stafford Rd Stafford TX 77477 Operations Administrator  TUF Industrial 2815086077
Doug Qualls doug.qualls@aimmus.com 1776 Yorktown St. Houston Texas 77056 VP of Operations American Infrastructure Maintenance Management 8135072809

18324251238
Chandrika Martin‐CVM Business Solutions (Guest) cmartin@cvmbizsolutions.com 23410 Banks Mill Dr NEW CANEY TX 77357 Compliance Specialist CVM Notary Services, LLC dba CVM Business Solutions 7133320659
Yvette Camel‐Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
teamsvisitor:1fe0d7f85a4849a29fd5a9ff708943d3 2951 Marina Bay Drive League City TX 77573 Operations Manager   Bravo Lima Services LLC 4093923981
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Morgan DeBorde mdeborde@agcm.com 3200 Wilcrest Drive Suite 100 Houston TX 77042 Business Development  AGCM Inc. 7138225000
Hose, Bryan bhose@yellowstonelandscape.com 4847 Timber Creek Dr  Houston  TX 77017 Director of Operations  Yellowstone Landscape 2819149101
Cathey, Christopher ccathey@yellowstonelandscape.com 10892 Shadow Wood  houston texas 77581 Business Dev Mgr Yellowstone Lamdscape 2818080357
Velasquez Sr., Michael E. mvelasquez@yellowstonelandscape.com 4847 Timber Creek Dr. Houston  Texas 77017 Manager Yellowstone Landscape  8326126910
Garry McMahan gmcmahan@porthouston.com
Leia Wilson lwilson@porthouston.com
Kim Neal kim@mccltd.com 1218 Webster St Houston Texas 77002 CFO Hughes Landcare LLC 832‐829‐2532
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